New Product
Announcement
PAM8904
 The Diodes Advantage
The PAM8904 low quiescent current solution for sounder
driver.
Applications

June 2014
Diodes Medium Power Class-D Audio Amplifier
Ordering Information
Device Packaging Part mark Reel size Tape width Quantity
PAM8904JER U-QFN3030-16L  PAM8904 7” 8mm 3000
Typical Application:
Product Description VIN(V)
IQ
ŋ GAIN (dB)
SNR PSRR
Package
(m A) (dB) (dB)
PAM8008
2X3W with  DC Vol. Control & PL
2.5- 5.5 6 0.89  4 Selection 95 -60
WCSP2x2-16
& Anti-saturation QFN4x4-20
PAM8010
2X3W with  DC Vol. Control & PL
2 8-5 .5 10 0.89 -99 95 -70
SSOP-24
&Anti-saturation & Headphone & NR SOP-24
PAM8012 1x3W with PL & Anti-saturation 2 8-5 .5 10 0.89 -99 90 -70 CSP1.2x1.2
PAM8006A 2x15W with Power Limit 8.0 - 26 20 0.9 32 100 -60 QFN5x5-32
PAM8610 2x10W with DC Vol. Control 7.0 - 15 20 0.9 -107 95 -60 QFN6x6-40
PAM8615 2x15W with DC Vol. Control 8.0 - 30 25 0.9 -76 95 -60 TSSOP-24
PAM8320 1x15W Mono in BTL 4.5 - 15 15 0.9 24 95 -60 SOP16(EP)
PAM8124 2x15W SE or 1*30W BTL 8.0 - 26 25 0.9
18/24/30/34
95 -60 TSSOP-24
PAM8803 2x3W with Up/Down Vol. Control 2.2 - 5.5 7 0.89 -99 65 -60 SSOP-24
PAM8901/08 25mW CAP-Free HP Driver 2.5 - 5.5 2 -- Adjustable 95 -70 QFN3*3
PAM8902/A 30Vpp Haptai/Piezo Driver 2.5 - 5.5   0.85 Adjustable 95 -70 QFN/CSP
PAM8904 18Vpp Haptai/Piezo sounder Driver 2.3 - 5.0           QFN/3030
PAM8906 20W Power Comparator 7.5 - 28   0.9 Adjustable 95 -60 TSSOP24